
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT EC MAINLINE CO SST DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2014 12.90£                    
PEOPLE WWW.RODDAS.COM INTERNET,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 01/08/2014 207.61£                  
PEOPLE THE SENSORY COMPAN 0845 8382233,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 31/07/2014 517.14£                  
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2014 18.96£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/08/2014 83.22£                    
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 31/07/2014 55.98£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/08/2014 62.00£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/08/2014 0.62£                      
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/08/2014 0.62£                      
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/08/2014 1.24£                      
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/08/2014 1.24£                      
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4719 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/08/2014 43.84£                    
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2014 7.17£                      
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 07/08/2014 2.52£                      
PEOPLE MATALAN RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON 22,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 07/08/2014 43.00£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/08/2014 11.63£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4719 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/08/2014 51.34£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2014 0.99£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2014 1.00£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/08/2014 5.65£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2014 1.11£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2014 4.24£                      
PEOPLE BOOTS THE STOCKTON ON T,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 16/08/2014 18.19£                    
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTON ON T,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 16/08/2014 80.00£                    
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 20/08/2014 0.77£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/08/2014 5.75£                      
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/08/2014 20.00£                    
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 27/08/2014 744.00£                  
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 27/08/2014 744.00£                  
PEOPLE EC MAINLINE CO T/O DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/08/2014 12.90£                    
PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/08/2014 153.92£                  
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/08/2014 49.99£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/08/2014 77.99£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2014 82.56£                    
PEOPLE BLUE DOPHIN HOL FILEY,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 04/08/2014 16.25£                    
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6252 FILEY,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2014 7.90£                      
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2014 99.00£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2014 83.31£                    
PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 19/08/2014 56.00£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2014 18.00£                    
PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/08/2014 19.95£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/08/2014 3.00£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/08/2014 1.49£                      
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/08/2014 3.00£                      
PEOPLE EC MAINLINE CO T/O DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/08/2014 26.50£                    
PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/08/2014 39.21£                    
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 28/08/2014 60.00£                    
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/08/2014 110.00£                  
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/08/2014 110.00£                  
PLACE CITY ELECTRICAL FA DARLINGTON 58,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/08/2014 71.70£                    
PLACE CITY ELECTRICAL FA DARLINGTON 58,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/08/2014 71.70£                    
PLACE CITY ELECTRICAL FA DARLINGTON 58,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/08/2014 71.70-£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/08/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/08/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2014 14.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2014 14.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/08/2014 28.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/08/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 01/08/2014 17.50£                    
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 01/08/2014 17.50£                    
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/08/2014 60.72£                    
PLACE PLUMB CENTER RQ DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 08/08/2014 17.83£                    
PLACE PLUMB CENTER RQ DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 08/08/2014 17.83£                    
PLACE PAYPAL  GLOBALGADGE 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/08/2014 14.95-£                    
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/08/2014 80.00£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/08/2014 10.98£                    
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/08/2014 18.48£                    
PLACE THE SAFETY SUPPLY LONDON NW2,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 21/08/2014 60.18£                    
PLACE ANTIPASTI DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 05/08/2014 114.35£                  
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/08/2014 200.00£                  
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/08/2014 200.00£                  
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/08/2014 200.00£                  
PLACE BAUER MEDIA PETERBOROUGH,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/08/2014 48.00£                    
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 08/08/2014 200.00£                  
PLACE BURGER BARS MALTON,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 12/08/2014 632.50£                  
PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/08/2014 48.20£                    
PLACE WWW.HIGHFIELDABC.COM DONCASTER,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 20/08/2014 144.00£                  



PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/08/2014 5.08£                      
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/08/2014 8.15£                      
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/08/2014 1.20£                      
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/08/2014 18.99£                    
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/08/2014 360.00£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/08/2014 1.01£                      
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443325092,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 31/07/2014 200.00£                  
PLACE BLACKWELL GRANGE GOLF DARLINGTON,  7992 Leisure Activities Public golf courses 06/08/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE HMV RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 07/08/2014 50.00£                    
PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 07/08/2014 35.00£                    
PLACE UP & RUNNING DARLINGTON,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 07/08/2014 364.00£                  
PLACE STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON DL,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/08/2014 46.50£                    
PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 19/08/2014 625.20£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/08/2014 69.60£                    
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/08/2014 199.00£                  
PLACE SALLY SALON SERVIC DARLINGTON,  7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 05/08/2014 300.00£                  
PLACE MERLIN FACILITIES LIMI CONSETT,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 27/08/2014 49.96£                    
PLACE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 27/08/2014 93.89£                    
PLACE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 27/08/2014 93.89£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/08/2014 10.00£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/08/2014 10.00£                    
PLACE WWW.GREENFINGERS.COM INTERNET,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 07/08/2014 32.93£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/08/2014 37.58£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/08/2014 37.58£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/08/2014 37.58£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/08/2014 37.58£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/08/2014 37.58£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/08/2014 37.58£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2014 24.92£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2014 24.92£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2014 24.92£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2014 24.92£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2014 24.92£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DA,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/08/2014 24.92£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/08/2014 23.57£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2014 5.45£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/08/2014 30.60£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/08/2014 11.92£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/08/2014 6.53£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/08/2014 8.02£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/08/2014 6.18£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/08/2014 4.75£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/08/2014 179.70£                  
PLACE IMAGINE PUBLISHING 01202586425,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/08/2014 52.00£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/08/2014 35.94£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/08/2014 119.90£                  
PLACE THE KINGS HEAD HOT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/08/2014 230.00£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2014 10.77£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/08/2014 80.16£                    
PLACE KEYTRACKER LTD ROWLEY REGIS,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 19/08/2014 168.60£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/08/2014 220.10£                  
PLACE KILLGERMS CHEMICAL OSSETT,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 20/08/2014 52.32£                    
PLACE WRIGHTS OFFICE SUPPLIE DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/08/2014 22.29£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/08/2014 72.70£                    
PLACE WRIGHTS OFFICE SUPPLIE DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/08/2014 35.42£                    
PLACE WWW.GENUINEARMYSURPLUS INTERNET,  5611 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 27/08/2014 25.94£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/08/2014 49.98£                    
PLACE CARMEL ROAD SVS ST DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/08/2014 29.32£                    
PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 31/07/2014 162.08£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2014 15.99£                    
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/08/2014 2,037.00£              
PLACE FACEBK  9TUVP6WGG2 650-543-7818,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/08/2014 10.08£                    
PLACE FOFFANOS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/08/2014 50.00£                    
PLACE HIGH STREET VOUCHE 0151 6531700,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 13/08/2014 100.00£                  
PLACE GOOGLE  ADWS6894429008 303-245-0086,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 27/08/2014 482.85£                  
PLACE ACM TRAINING LUDLOW,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 27/08/2014 142.80£                  
PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2014 10.50£                    
PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2014 14.00£                    
PLACE ASDA STORE 4719 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2014 50.00£                    
PLACE HMV RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 20/08/2014 25.00£                    
PLACE MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2014 25.00£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/07/2014 580.00£                  
RESOURCES WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK 01612113002,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/08/2014 426.00£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/08/2014 240.75£                  
RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/08/2014 20.86£                    
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/08/2014 45.35£                    
RESOURCES MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 06/08/2014 101.99£                  
RESOURCES BRIGHTLIFE UK 0870-234-1144,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/08/2014 40.95£                    
RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 604-628-7881, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/08/2014 7.19£                      
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/08/2014 215.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/08/2014 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2014 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2014 215.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/08/2014 455.00£                  
RESOURCES EBK EBOOKERS EBOOKERS.COM,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 04/08/2014 10.50£                    
RESOURCES EBK EBOOKERS EBOOKERS.COM,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 04/08/2014 9.90£                      
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/08/2014 95.05£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/08/2014 73.10£                    
RESOURCES VIR ATL     9325445008151 UK T/AGENT,  3144 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Virgin Atlantic 04/08/2014 1,051.60£              
RESOURCES VIR ATL     9325445013782 UK T/AGENT,  3144 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Virgin Atlantic 04/08/2014 1,230.23£              
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/08/2014 299.30£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/08/2014 137.20£                  
RESOURCES EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS LONDON W1B,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 07/08/2014 179.00£                  
RESOURCES EASYJET     000EN332NM LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 18/08/2014 163.20£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/08/2014 113.60£                  
RESOURCES PREMIER INN44521325 MILTON KEYNES,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 20/08/2014 89.75£                    
RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/08/2014 206.00£                  
RESOURCES EBK EBOOKERS EBOOKERS.COM,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 23/08/2014 10.00£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2014 254.75£                  
RESOURCES VIR ATL     9325445461229 UK T/AGENT,  3144 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Virgin Atlantic 23/08/2014 17.40£                    
RESOURCES ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/08/2014 299.99£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/08/2014 83.30£                    
RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/08/2014 187.00£                  
RESOURCES COMPANIES HOUSE CARDIFF,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/08/2014 4.00£                      
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2014 200.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/08/2014 100.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/08/2014 40.00£                    
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/08/2014 40.00£                    
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/08/2014 40.00£                    



25,411.34£            


	August 2014

